BRI AR MY AU R 2 7

28

/

\u \a

WM500 (MF2K) £k F- 4 5L

BB Control Parts
5 5 O 4R g % W i
Ref No Part No. Chinese Description Qty
1 T0308010 AR AR Handle bar seat 1
2 70308020 BT Handle 1
3 70308030 e I e Height adjuster 1
4 T0308040 FETFCPER Handle support block 2
5 T0308050 e L L Torsion spring 1
6 GB/T 5780 M8X50 NFSKIERE Y M8X50-C Bolt M8X50-C 1
7 T0308060 [IEARYE Ny U type stud bolt 2
8 GB/T 889.1 M8 1R E G @ ik 7S f BV IR B M8—C Locknut M8—C 5
9 GB/T 889.1 M6 IR HE S B ik S BV IR B M6-N Locknut M6-N 1
10 T0308070 Jit T4t Rubber grip 2
11 T0308080 gl Clutch clip 1
12 70308090 WM11003t T 1100 type handle 1
13 GB/T 5781 M6X25 ANASRIERE RS C4 M6X25—C Bolt M6X25-C 1
14 70308100 i RV SYSIPN New flamout switch 1
15 70308110 BB TR New oil switch 1
16 70308120 PRk 10X24 Cable tie—in 1
17 T0308150 Bk A New head cover 1
18 GB/T 91 2.5X25 TEI4Y 2. 5X25 Hatch pin 2.5%25 1
19 70308130 MEZRIH T THE &R MF 0il cable 1
20 T0308140 MR B G HLR MF clutch cable 1
21 GB/T97.2 5 £ 5 5 Washer 1
22 T0302006 TFE1E5A Clip A 1
23 GB 882 5x23 %05 X 23 Pin 5x23 1
24 GB/T 5789 M6x10 PEFEM6 X 10 Bolt M6x10 2
25 T0302800 R El iy Shift Lever 1
26 GB/T 16674.1 M8x16 IZEFEMS X 16 Bolt M8x16 4
27 T0302001 =L VRPN S Gear Position Indication Stand 1
28 T0308150 UT I 2% 1

i FA121-27 0 WM500 5 HEAT o

%1 361 i




